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Supplementary Table 1. Evaluation parameters of OPLS-DA model in the test group compared to the control group.
	R2X(cum)
	R2Y(cum)
	Q2(cum)
	RMSEE
	pre
	ort
	pR2Y
	pQ2

	0.476
	0.986
	0.156
	0.0713
	1
	2
	0.525
	0.52


Note: R2X and R2Y denote the explanatory rate of the model on the X and Y matrices; Q2: denotes the predictive ability of the model; the closer R2 and Q2 are to 1, the more stable and reliable the model is. Q2 > 0.5 indicates a good predictive ability of the model, Q2 less than 0.5 indicates a poor predictive ability of the model; RMSEE: Root Mean Square Error of Estimation; pre denotes the prediction group score used for modelling, ort denotes the orthogonal group score used for modelling; pR2Y: p-value for R2Y, pQ2: p-value for Q2.
Supplementary Figure S1. The association of metabolites with weight of day 0 and day 90.
[image: ]
Notes: *** means p < 0.001; ** means p < 0.01; * means p < 0.05
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